Contents

Introduction

PART ONE: RECRUITMENT

Whites Only: Recruited by Neo-Nazis
R edpilling for Beginners: Undercover
with Generation Identity

PART TWO: SOCIALISATION

Trad Wives: Joining the Female
Anti-Feminists

Sisters Only: Introduced to the Jihadi Brides

PART THREE: COMMUNICATION

Info Wars: Confronted by Tommy
Robinson’s New Media Empire

Meme Wars: Undercover in Europe’s
Biggest Trolling Army

25

53
75

91

113



10

II

12

13
14
IS

CONTENTS

PART FOUR: NETWORKING

Alt-Tech: Connecting Radicals around
the World

Follow Q: Inside the Bizarre World of
Conspiracy Theorists

PART FIVE: MOBILISATION

Unite the Right: Watching the Alt-Right
Plot Charlottesville

Schild & Schwert: Attending a Neo-Nazi
Music Festival

PART SIX: ATTACK

Black Hats: Trained by ISIS and
Neo-Nazi Hackers

Gamified Terrorism: Within the Sub-
cultures behind the New Zealand Attack

PART SEVEN: IS THE FUTURE DARK?

It All Started So Well
Ten Predictions for 2025
Ten Solutions for 2020
A Note from the Author
Glossary
Acknowledgements

Notes
Index

viil

137

153

173

193

211

235

253
265

273

283
287
291
293
337



