Contents

	Introduction	Ι
	PART ONE: RECRUITMENT	
I	Whites Only: Recruited by Neo-Nazis	9
2	Redpilling for Beginners: Undercover with Generation Identity	25
	PART TWO: SOCIALISATION	
3	Trad Wives: Joining the Female Anti-Feminists	53
4	Sisters Only: Introduced to the Jihadi Brides	75
	PART THREE: COMMUNICATION	
5	Info Wars: Confronted by Tommy Robinson's New Media Empire	91
6	Meme Wars: Undercover in Europe's Biggest Trolling Army	113

CONTENTS

PART FOUR: NETWORKING	P	ART	FOUR:	NETWO	RKING
-----------------------	---	-----	-------	-------	-------

7	Alt-Tech: Connecting Radicals around the World	137
8	Follow Q: Inside the Bizarre World of Conspiracy Theorists	153
	PART FIVE: MOBILISATION	
9	Unite the Right: Watching the Alt-Right Plot Charlottesville	173
10	Schild & Schwert: Attending a Neo-Nazi Music Festival	193
	PART SIX: ATTACK	
11	Black Hats: Trained by ISIS and Neo-Nazi Hackers	211
12	Gamified Terrorism: Within the Sub- cultures behind the New Zealand Attack	235
	PART SEVEN: IS THE FUTURE DARK?	
13	It All Started So Well	253
14	Ten Predictions for 2025	265
15	Ten Solutions for 2020	273
	A Note from the Author	283
	Glossary	287
	Acknowledgements	291
	Notes	293
	Index	337